Dates Presented:  Last Amended: 

Account Name:  Student Senate: Joint Budget Committee 
Account Number:  71 
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​  
Motion: That the Associated Student Body of American River College Student Senate (ASBARCSS) allocate up to two 
thousand five hundred dollars ($2,500) to Phi Theta Kappa Honor Society to support the PTK Honors Summit 2026, 
Leadership in the Age of AI: How Technology Shapes Student Success, scheduled for March 3–5, 2026. 

This funding will specifically cover dessert catering for Summit Day on Wednesday, March 4, 2026, and dinner for